
Firm Representative Phone Email
AECOM Estella Hollander estella.hollander@aecom.com
AECOM Jennifer Love jennifer.love@aecom.com
Akana Mary Stewart 650.703.6057 mary.stewart@akana.us
Ardurra Bill White 509.991.8684 bwhite@ardurra.com
Ardurra Larry Frostad 509.730.9046 lfrostad@ardurra.com
Ardurra Guillermo Cortes 928.773.0354 gcortes@ardura.com
Ardurra Rosa Olivas
CivTech Dawn Cartier 480.659.4250 dcartier@civtech.com
Data Axle Keelia Schumacher 402.836.3798 keelia.schumacher@data-axle.com
DOWL Read Stapelton 971.322.4019 rstapleton@dowl.com
Evari GIS Consulting Kat Pak 858.247.1661 katherine@sdgis.com
Fehr & Peers Charles Alexander 720.539.7238 c.alexander@fehrandpeers.com
Fehr & Peers Donna Lewandowski 949.308.6324 d.lewandowski@fehrandpeers.com
GlobaLocal Vision, LLC Fred Solop (928) 607-0488 fred@globalocalvision.com
HDR Jon Markt 402.399.1080 jonathan.markt@hdrinc.com
HDR Jason Kelly 928.830.0127 jason.kelly@hdrinc.com
High Street Consulting Group Yousef Dana 773.710.0915 dana@highstreetconsulting.com
Kinney Construction Services, Inc. (KCS), Cailin Burd 928-779-2820 cb@kinneyconstruction.net
Kittleson & Associates Phyllis Huegel (Davis) 480.376.5977 pdavis@kittelson.com
Kittleson & Associates Vamshi Yellisetty 602.541.4358 Vyellisetty@kittelson.com
Nelson\Nygaard Carly Haithcock 512-861-2555  chaithcock@nelsonnygaard.com
Olsson Michelle Scheflin 480.410.4078 michelle.schefflin@gmail.com
Replica Logan Mormando 316-641-7588 logan@replicahq.com
Social Pinpoint Chris Gravel 604.351.9238 chris.gravel@socialpinpoint.com
Stantec Nina Reich 919.532.2312 nina.reich@stantec.com
Stantec Jesse Mintz-Roth jesse.mintz-roth@stantec.com
Street Plans Dana Walls 480.239.0644 dana@streetplans.org
Y2K Alexandra Albert 602.890.0913 aalbert@y2keng.com
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